10

Rang

A W N

10

Rang

A W N

10

Rang

10

Gruppe

Name

Fankhauser
Thierstein
Thomann
Liechti
Thierstein
Schliichter
Bichsel
Reber
Eggimann
Schmutz
Gruppe

Name

Eggimann
Schoni
Tanner
Liechti
Hofer
Kropf
Liechti
Schiipbach
Frikart
Zaugg
Gruppe

Name

Lathi
Ruegsegger
Rothlisberger
Schoni

Engel
Ruegsegger
Brunner
Stucki

Hofer
Gerber

Gruppe
Name

Hiltbrunner
Addor
Fiechter
Addor
Johner
Waiithrich
Addor
Pfister
Aeschlimann
Beck

Brantschen

Rangliste Jahresmeisterschaft 2024

Vorname

Bendicht
Daniel
Peter
Christian
Anton
Daniel
Paul
Lukas
Nick

Raphae

Vorname

Peter
Marcel
Stefan
Ulrich
Fabienne
Rudolf
Johann
Heinz
Sven

Ulrich

Vorname

Simon
Marc Nicola
Hans
Robert
Hans Rudolf
Jolanda
Hansueli
Daniel
Dominik

Fabrice

Vorname

Hans
Patrick
Samuel
Jasmin
Elia
Pau
Marco
Daniel
Evelyn
Sandra

Erich

GPBI
12

20

22
5

17

10
20

GPBI
3

7
5

24

GPBI
2

14

16
19

GPBI
6

o o o o

16

GPZug PRGE GPAbg GPNeu

5
4
3

GPZug PRGE GPAbg GPNeu

5
4
4

GPZug PRGE GPAbg GPNeu

5
4
4

GPZug PRGE GPAbg GPNeu
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17

24
0
9

20

11
21

8
11
9

7
18
11
11

5
11
10
17
19

1

11
0
0

22

12

16

oP
82

81
74
77
75
80
71
73
77
81

op

75
73
79
77
67
75
74

opP

80
72
78
78
76
72

77

79

orP
71

78
73
66

OO0 o o o] o

FS
61

66
65
65
64
65
63
67
63
61

FS
67

60
65
53
61
64
60
59
65
63

FS
59

64
65
60
60
62
41
59
63
60

FS
55

63
58
61
62
63
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FST1P
63

69
67
69
65
66
68
65
64
64

FST1P
64

66
66
59
66
64
60
61
62
62

FST1P
60

67
62
62
61
63
53
66
65
63

FST1P
63

62
61
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FST2P FSTBP VER UKGS KGS TotlJS

67 67
0 69
68 68
0 69
69 69
0 66
61 68
0 65
0 64
0 64

46
47
48
47
45
50
46
47
44
46

50
47
50
48
48
45
46
43
48
44

228
224
227
226
230
221
218
217
203

0

FST2P FSTBP VER UKGS KGS TotlJS

0 64
0 66
0 66
61 61
0 66
0 64
0 60
65 65
0 62
0 62

47
47
48
47
48
43
44
46

48
48
43
42
46
41
43
42

221
219
216
225
207
222
218
214

0

0

FST2P FSTBP VER UKGS KGS TotlJS

65 65
0 67
0 62
0 62
62 62
0 63
0 53
0 66
0 65
0 63

47
47
43
42
47
44

40

48
49
44
43
42
45
32
0
49
0

221
210
221
220
209
205
195
219

0

0

FST2P FSTBP VER UKGS KGS TotlJS

0 63
0 62
0 61
0 62
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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Dienstag, 26. November 2024

TOT
534
534
532
532
531
527
512
512
499
296

TOT
523
515
511
507
505
501
500
500
127
125

TOT
519
517
507
505
498
495
433
344
254
202



